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19STAINLESS STEEL CLAMPS, STRAPS & HANGERS

STAINLESS STEEL STRAPS AND HANGERS  
2-Hole Straps (Also Available in SS EMT)

Trade Size A B C Bolt Hole Part Number

½" 2 .427" 0 .627" 0 .840" ¼" S605002S00

¾" 2 .925" 0 .750" 1 .050" ¼" S607002S00

1" 3 .580" 0 .750" 1 .300" ¼" S610002S00

1-¼" 4 .440" 0 .875" 1 .660" ¼" S612002S00

1-½" 4 .440" 1 .240" 1 .900" ¼" S615002S00

2" 5 .290" 1 .245" 2 .370" ¼" S620002S00

2-½" 6 .250" 1 .250" 2 .874" ¼" S625002S00

3" 7 .190" 1 .250" 3 .500" ¼" S630002S00

4" 9 .750" 1 .250" 4 .500" ¼" S640002S00

1-Hole Straps (Also available in SS EMT)

Trade Size A B C Bolt Hole Part Number

½" 0 .750" 0 .060" 0 .840" ¼" S605001S00

¾" 0 .750" 0 .080" 1 .050" ¼" S607001S00

1" 0 .750" 0 .080" 1 .300" ¼" S610001S00

1-¼" 0 .875" 0 .100" 1 .660" ½" S612001S00

1-½" 0 .880" 0 .125" 1 .900" ½" S615001S00

2" 0 .880" 0 .125" 2 .370" 9/16" S620001S00

2-½" 1 .250" 0 .190" 2 .874" 9/16" S625001S00

3" 1 .250" 0 .190" 3 .500" 9/16" S630001S00

4" 1 .250" 0 .190" 4 .500" 9/16" S640001S00

A

B D C

Conduit Hangers

Trade Size Part Number

½" S60500MH00

¾" S60700MH00

1" S61000MH00

1-¼" S61200MH00

1-½" S61500MH00

2" S62000MH00

2-½" S62500MH00

3" S63000MH00

4" S64000MH00

(Also available in SS EMT)

C

C

B

A

(Type 316SS) 

STAINLESS STEEL CLAMPS  (Type 316SS)

Clamp Backs

Trade Size Part Number

½" S60500CB00

¾" S60700CB00

1" S61000CB00

Clamp Back Spacers

Trade Size Description Part Number

½" - 1" Universal Clamp Back Spacer S60510CBSP

STAINLESS STEEL CLAMPS  (Type 316SS)  

Clamp Backs

Trade Size Part Number

1⁄2" S60500CB00

3⁄4" S60700CB00

1" S61000CB00

Clamp Back Spacers

Trade Size Description Part Number

1⁄2" - 1" Universal Clamp Back Spacer S60510CBSP

2-Hole Straps (Also Available in SS EMT)
Trade Size A B C Bolt Hole Part Number

1⁄2" 2.427" 0.627" 1.840" 1⁄4" S605002S00

3⁄4" 2.925" 0.750" 1.050" 1⁄4" S607002S00

1" 3.580" 0.750" 1.300" 1⁄4" S610002S00

1 ¼" 4.440" 0.875" 1.660" 1⁄4" S612002S00

1 1⁄2" 4.440" 1.240" 1.900" 1⁄4" S615002S00

2" 5.290" 1.245" 2.370" 1⁄4" S620002S00

2 1⁄2" 6.250" 1.250" 2.874" 1⁄4" S625002S00

3" 7.190" 1.250" 3.500" 1⁄4" S630002S00

4" 9.750" 1.250" 4.500" 1⁄4" S640002S00

STAINLESS STEEL STRAPS AND HANGERS  (Type 316SS)

1-Hole Straps (Also Available in SS EMT)
Trade Size A B C Bolt Hole Part Number

1⁄2" 0.750" 0.060" 0.840" 1⁄4" S605001S00

3⁄4" 0.750" 0.080" 1.050" 1⁄4" S607001S00

1" 0.750" 0.080" 1.300" 1⁄4" S610001S00

1 1⁄4" 0.875" 0.100" 1.660" 1⁄2" S612001S00

1 1⁄2" 0.880" 0.125" 1.900" 1⁄2" S615001S00

2" 0.880" 0.125" 2.370" 9⁄16" S620001S00

2 1⁄2" 1.250" 0.190" 2.874" 9⁄16" S625001S00

3" 1.250" 0.190" 3.500" 9⁄16" S630001S00

4" 1.250" 0.190" 4.500" 9⁄16" S640001S00

Conduit Hangers

Trade Size Part Number
1⁄2" S60500MH00

3⁄4" S60700MH00

1" S61000MH00

1 1⁄4" S61200MH00

1 1⁄2" S61500MH00

2" S62000MH00

2 1⁄2" S62500MH00

3" S63000MH00

4" S64000MH00

(Also Available in SS EMT)
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